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Officials

1 9056 HOSIE Dan U23 PK1MAberdeen KC 94.89 0 94.89 1 99.86 4 103.86 3 94.89 0.00

2 9054 KETTLE James J18 PC1MLee Valley PC/England 97.50 2 99.50 2 93.92 6 99.92 1 99.50 +4.61

3 9040 LYNDON James U23 PK1MGreen Star CC 95.98 4 99.98 3 102.82 56 158.82 7 99.98 +5.09

4 9044 OVINGTON Eve J16 PK1WLower Wharfe CC/Cleveland CC 109.08 4 113.08 6 101.02 0 101.02 2 101.02 +6.13

5 9058 BROWN James J16 PK1MCR Cats 109.68 2 111.68 5 100.05 4 104.05 4 104.05 +9.16

6 9057 WAINE Sean J18 PK1MGreen Star CC 104.31 6 110.31 4 110.31 +15.42

7 9047 CUNDELL Lucy J16 PK1WGreen Star CC 113.98 8 121.98 7 111.46 0 111.46 5 111.46 +16.57

8 9055 TAYLOR Danny J16 PC1MViking KC 124.14 56 180.14 11 106.67 8 114.67 6 114.67 +19.78

9 9041 MOCKLER Jacob J10 2K1MGreen Star CC 125.58 4 129.58 8 0 DNF 129.58 +34.69

10 9051 SETCHELL Martyn M 1K1MLlandysul Paddlers 132.82 6 138.82 9 129.91 62 191.91 9 138.82 +43.93

11 9049 KOLB Julie M 2K1WBradford & Bingley CC 160.61 10 170.61 10 161.95 14 175.95 8 170.61 +75.72

12 9050 GOULD Austin J12 Manvers WBC 137.92 408 545.92 12 169.14 214 383.14 10 383.14 +288.25

Veterans

1 7017 SCOTT Joel V Proteus 107.55 4 111.55 2 105.99 2 107.99 1 107.99 0.00

2 7492 SCOTT Joel C1M Proteus CC 108.92 0 108.92 1 103.78 6 109.78 2 108.92 +0.93

3 7502 BROWN Craig V Proteus 111.52 4 115.52 3 107.32 52 159.32 6 115.52 +7.53

4 7493 ROYLE Dave C1M Stafford & Stone CC 127.44 4 131.44 5 121.74 0 121.74 3 121.74 +13.75

5 7043 TAYLOR Nick K1M Viking KC 123.08 8 131.08 4 124.95 10 134.95 4 131.08 +23.09

6 7044 WALLIS Jim K1M Pinkston Panthers 130.96 6 136.96 6 149.70 2 151.70 5 136.96 +28.97

7 7270 SETCHELL Alison K1W Holme Pierrepont CC 179.38 6 185.38 7 185.38 +77.39

8 7265 WELLS Tracy K1W Proteus CC/proteus cc 214.53 56 270.53 8 195.57 6 201.57 7 201.57 +93.58

Division 1 Women's Canoe Single

1 1809 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Zoe J12 Independent 120.13 6 126.13 1 147.69 4 151.69 2 126.13 0.00

2 1812 LUCAS Charlotte J16 Lee Valley PC 123.94 8 131.94 2 126.78 12 138.78 1 131.94 +5.81

3 1832 LYNDON Kate J14 Stafford & Stone CC/Midland CC 131.49 8 139.49 3 137.79 56 193.79 5 139.49 +13.36

4 1827 SHATTOCK Katie J16 Taunton CC 149.89 12 161.89 4 152.69 0 152.69 3 152.69 +26.56

5 1821 PERCY Tabitha J18 Mad Paddlers 170.52 64 234.52 5 169.60 18 187.60 4 187.60 +61.47

6 1818 HOWARTH Amy U23 Bradford & Bingley CC DNS 180.17 158 338.17 6 338.17 +212.04

Division 1 Kayak Men's Single

1 1019 BURTON Jacob U23 Wyedean CC 96.91 0 96.91 1 100.40 2 102.40 10 96.91 0.00

2 1067 MACKINTOSH Eddie J14 Manchester CC/Hexham CC 95.03 2 97.03 2 98.94 0 98.94 4 97.03 +0.12

3 1015 LAFFORD William J18 Wyedean CC 98.50 2 100.50 8 95.79 2 97.79 1 97.79 +0.88

4 1072 SHARP George J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 97.49 2 99.49 5 98.05 0 98.05 2 98.05 +1.14

5 1054 GUEST Robert J14 Manchester CC 98.37 0 98.37 3 101.79 8 109.79 24 98.37 +1.46

6 1050 BROWN Ben J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 98.69 0 98.69 4 96.48 2 98.48 3 98.48 +1.57

7 1040 MASON David J16 Wyedean CC/wye dean 121.84 52 173.84 66 98.01 2 100.01 5 100.01 +3.10

8 1016 THOMAS William J18 Lee Valley PC 109.04 2 111.04 30 100.09 0 100.09 6 100.09 +3.18

9 1105 SMITH Philip J16 Winchester & District CC 98.31 2 100.31 6 107.41 6 113.41 38 100.31 +3.40

10 1091 SLAVEN Rhodri J16 Llanrwst CC 96.49 4 100.49 7 98.04 102 200.04 69 100.49 +3.58

11 1119 JOHNSON Finn J16 Frome CC 100.88 0 100.88 9 101.80 10 111.80 32 100.88 +3.97

12 1059 BARRY Tim J16 Manchester CC 97.06 4 101.06 10 97.31 52 149.31 61 101.06 +4.15

13 1025 MASSEY Elliott U23 Break Out CC 109.31 52 161.31 63 101.12 0 101.12 7 101.12 +4.21

14 1008 LAFFORD Daniel J18 Wyedean CC 101.16 0 101.16 11 106.73 4 110.73 28 101.16 +4.25
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15 1076 CHRISTMAS William J16 Wyedean CC 107.25 50 157.25 62 102.23 0 102.23 8 102.23 +5.32

16 1004 SUNDERLAND Carl S Stafford & Stone CC 101.90 52 153.90 61 100.35 2 102.35 9 102.35 +5.44

17 1103 FARRELL Ben J16 Seren DÅµr 102.64 0 102.64 12 101.61 56 157.61 62 102.64 +5.73

18 1085 ROBB Murray J14 CR Cats 102.97 0 102.97 13 119.31 52 171.31 66 102.97 +6.06

19 1020 CANO-MOLE Oscar J18 Shepperton SCC 101.40 2 103.40 14 101.17 6 107.17 16 103.40 +6.49

20 1062 RENNIE James J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 100.87 50 150.87 58 101.50 2 103.50 11 103.50 +6.59

21 1047 QUICK Joshua J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 105.31 0 105.31 17 99.63 4 103.63 12 103.63 +6.72

22 1037 LAVIS Iwan J18 Llandysul Paddlers 105.84 6 111.84 34 103.91 0 103.91 13 103.91 +7.00

23 1065 MASSEY Callum J16 Break Out CC 100.10 4 104.10 15 102.74 2 104.74 14 104.10 +7.19

24 1046 MACDONALD Finn J16 Breadalbane CC 96.51 8 104.51 16 102.79 2 104.79 15 104.51 +7.60

25 1097 TAYLOR Archie J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 105.89 0 105.89 18 107.00 4 111.00 30 105.89 +8.98

26 1106 RICE-JONES Sam J14 Mold CC 106.55 0 106.55 19 103.89 8 111.89 34 106.55 +9.64

27 1104 CANO-MOLE Luca J14 Shepperton SCC 100.82 6 106.82 20 102.50 6 108.50 20 106.82 +9.91

28 1061 ROYLE Christopher J16 Stafford & Stone CC 105.39 2 107.39 21 103.72 100 203.72 70 107.39 +10.48

29 1128 WILLIAMS Gwion J12 Llandysul Paddlers 116.93 2 118.93 46 107.41 0 107.41 17 107.41 +10.50

30 1114 WYLLIE Oscar J14 Breadalbane CC 101.43 6 107.43 22 105.44 54 159.44 63 107.43 +10.52

31 1099 DOWNES Harry J16 Independent 100.63 50 150.63 57 101.80 6 107.80 18 107.80 +10.89

32 1051 ISCHEBECK Daniel J18 Derwent Racers 109.30 4 113.30 38 105.84 2 107.84 19 107.84 +10.93

33 1120 BENNETT Nicholas S Newcastle University CC/Palm Equipment 106.42 2 108.42 23 103.89 6 109.89 26 108.42 +11.51

34 1110 HODSDON WEST Charlie J14 Lee Valley PC 104.45 4 108.45 24 105.33 6 111.33 31 108.45 +11.54

35 1017 MITCHELL Mike M Wyedean CC 109.55 2 111.55 33 108.60 0 108.60 21 108.60 +11.69

36 1055 LORENZ Oliver J14 North Wales Slalom 105.05 4 109.05 25 112.25 58 170.25 65 109.05 +12.14

37 1109 GURUNG Prakas J16 Breadalbane CC 108.22 6 114.22 42 105.24 4 109.24 22 109.24 +12.33

38 1087 COOPER Oliver J14 Seren DÅµr 122.80 8 130.80 53 107.28 2 109.28 23 109.28 +12.37

39 1101 SOUTH Woody J14 Lee Valley PC 105.79 4 109.79 26 104.86 6 110.86 29 109.79 +12.88

40 1136 GORDON Louie J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 105.84 4 109.84 27 112.95 12 124.95 49 109.84 +12.93

41 1112 JOYCE Harry J14 Shepperton SCC 112.26 56 168.26 65 105.84 4 109.84 25 109.84 +12.93

42 1088 CHRISTMAS Archie J14 Wyedean CC 113.17 10 123.17 50 109.99 0 109.99 27 109.99 +13.08

43 1146 TIMLIN Leo J16 Shepperton SCC 108.38 2 110.38 28 123.83 104 227.83 71 110.38 +13.47

44 1145 MCDONALD Irvine J14 Strathallan CC 110.46 0 110.46 29 110.46 +13.55

45 1013 LAIRD Andy M Copeland CC/EPD 103.21 8 111.21 31 104.27 8 112.27 35 111.21 +14.30

46 1027 BERWICK Mick M Stafford & Stone CC 109.41 2 111.41 32 111.75 2 113.75 39 111.41 +14.50

47 1084 BOTTING Ben J18 Holme Pierrepont CC 121.29 54 175.29 67 107.81 4 111.81 33 111.81 +14.90

48 1090 LOVATT Callum S Matlock CC 106.45 6 112.45 35 116.54 4 120.54 46 112.45 +15.54

49 1066 BIE Owen J18 Mold CC 106.66 6 112.66 36 104.70 8 112.70 37 112.66 +15.75

50 1073 SHIP Harry J16 Stafford & Stone CC 111.02 2 113.02 37 108.68 4 112.68 36 112.68 +15.77

51 1151 MCLEAN Finlay J14 Breadalbane CC 113.30 0 113.30 38 115.71 4 119.71 44 113.30 +16.39

52 1058 COOPER Gavin M Seren DÅµr 111.30 8 119.30 47 111.89 2 113.89 40 113.89 +16.98

53 1126 MAYER William J14 Stafford & Stone CC 108.05 6 114.05 40 111.91 12 123.91 48 114.05 +17.14

54 1144 BROWN Cameron J14 CR Cats 112.05 2 114.05 40 116.36 12 128.36 51 114.05 +17.14

55 1086 NEWEY Felix J16 Wyedean CC 115.89 108 223.89 71 112.76 2 114.76 41 114.76 +17.85

56 1130 WILLIAMS Osian J14 Llandysul Paddlers 111.34 4 115.34 43 116.63 4 120.63 47 115.34 +18.43

57 1111 BAMBRIDGE Leo J16 Shepperton SCC 112.34 12 124.34 51 107.87 8 115.87 42 115.87 +18.96

58 1133 FORD Cameron J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 114.09 2 116.09 44 117.99 10 127.99 50 116.09 +19.18

59 1049 MCMULLEN Alasdair S Strathallan CC 111.31 56 167.31 64 113.07 4 117.07 43 117.07 +20.16

60 1149 CROOME Finley J14 Stafford & Stone CC 115.49 2 117.49 45 119.09 10 129.09 52 117.49 +20.58
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61 1140 JOYCE Daniel J14 Shepperton SCC 125.59 54 179.59 68 117.85 2 119.85 45 119.85 +22.94

62 1077 STEPHENS Matt S Wyedean CC 116.13 4 120.13 48 122.19 8 130.19 53 120.13 +23.22

63 2130 KETTLE William J14 PULee Valley PC 112.47 8 120.47 49 125.74 6 131.74 55 120.47 +23.56

64 1132 DODD Ryan J16 Hexham CC 119.33 6 125.33 52 119.89 64 183.89 68 125.33 +28.42

65 1102 LAWLER Stan J18 Halifax CC 116.23 16 132.23 54 121.60 10 131.60 54 131.60 +34.69

66 1148 HAMPSON Max J16 Forth CC/CR Cats 122.00 12 134.00 55 119.62 14 133.62 56 133.62 +36.71

67 1079 MERRIFIELD Clive M Taunton CC 124.84 10 134.84 56 130.39 8 138.39 58 134.84 +37.93

68 1137 ASTON Toby J16 Shepperton SCC 115.17 106 221.17 70 125.25 12 137.25 57 137.25 +40.34

69 1127 MOIR William J18 Waterside CC DNF 131.59 14 145.59 59 145.59 +48.68

70 2145 DUCKMANTON LewisJ16 PUBradford & Bingley CC DNF 130.00 18 148.00 60 148.00 +51.09

71 2093 NICHOLSON Jason M PU Bradford & Bingley CC 133.93 18 151.93 59 8 DNF 151.93 +55.02

72 1107 JACKSON James J16 Croesyceiliog CC 102.47 50 152.47 60 105.99 54 159.99 64 152.47 +55.56

73 2153 THOMSON Alex J12 PUCR Cats/Forth CC DNF 119.33 56 175.33 67 175.33 +78.42

74 1142 NABILI Nathan J14 Pinkston Panthers 109.80 106 215.80 69 135.64 116 251.64 72 215.80 +118.89

Division 1 Kayak Women's Single

1 1539 BROWN Evie J16 Lee Valley PC 114.86 8 122.86 2 108.96 2 110.96 1 110.96 0.00

2 1517 THOMSON Catie J18 CR Cats/Forth CC 118.48 54 172.48 21 109.24 2 111.24 2 111.24 +0.28

3 1505 MEDUNYAK Irina S Independent 115.99 8 123.99 3 113.06 2 115.06 3 115.06 +4.10

4 1554 BROWN Mazel J14 Proteus CC/Proteus CC 112.07 6 118.07 1 113.82 2 115.82 4 115.82 +4.86

5 1506 CLEMENTS Hannah U23 Shepperton SCC/Llandysul Paddlers 128.53 2 130.53 8 114.08 2 116.08 5 116.08 +5.12

6 1548 SWART Brogan J14 Wyedean CC 121.87 54 175.87 22 118.88 4 122.88 6 122.88 +11.92

7 1550 CAMERON Leah J14 Pinkston Panthers/CR Cats 127.82 6 133.82 10 119.76 4 123.76 7 123.76 +12.80

8 1527 FAIRBRASS Sally S Bradford & Bingley CC 118.32 6 124.32 4 130.14 10 140.14 16 124.32 +13.36

9 1551 NADER-HUMPHRIES Sennah J14 Wyedean CC 135.67 8 143.67 12 120.05 6 126.05 8 126.05 +15.09

10 1502 HOWARTH Amy U23 Bradford & Bingley CC 120.15 6 126.15 5 125.98 10 135.98 11 126.15 +15.19

11 1518 KENT Kate M Proteus CC 123.53 6 129.53 7 122.22 4 126.22 9 126.22 +15.26

12 1559 WOOD Yesi J18 Forth CC 123.38 4 127.38 6 128.45 14 142.45 17 127.38 +16.42

13 1552 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Zoe J12 Independent 124.09 8 132.09 9 123.75 6 129.75 10 129.75 +18.79

14 1535 HOLMES Georgia J16 Breadalbane CC 130.43 18 148.43 14 124.56 12 136.56 12 136.56 +25.60

15 1571 GLENDENNING Anna-Louise S Proteus CC 137.72 8 145.72 13 133.16 4 137.16 13 137.16 +26.20

16 1536 TOROK Lutza U23 Pinkston Panthers/UTE 132.53 62 194.53 26 130.82 8 138.82 14 138.82 +27.86

17 1560 POTTINGER Laura J16 Strathallan CC 159.88 60 219.88 27 131.16 8 139.16 15 139.16 +28.20

18 1528 KIRK Olivia J18 Halifax CC 133.20 8 141.20 11 159.02 58 217.02 25 141.20 +30.24

19 1566 GREAVES Katie J14 Stafford & Stone CC 136.35 52 188.35 25 131.91 12 143.91 18 143.91 +32.95

20 1561 KLAVA Sophie J18 Bradford & Bingley CC 147.62 20 167.62 18 132.73 12 144.73 19 144.73 +33.77

21 1524 PAPASPYRIDIS Isobel J18 Friends of Allonby 138.74 12 150.74 15 133.88 68 201.88 23 150.74 +39.78

22 1576 WEARS Olivia J14 CR Cats 144.82 6 150.82 16 148.02 114 262.02 27 150.82 +39.86

23 1543 MATCHETT Hannah U23 Matlock CC 153.31 18 171.31 20 146.50 6 152.50 20 152.50 +41.54

24 1555 WILSON Claire J14 CR Cats 143.69 12 155.69 17 155.69 +44.73

25 1573 SNAPE Alice S Green Star CC 164.76 20 184.76 24 153.73 6 159.73 21 159.73 +48.77

26 1574 SANDERCOCK Molly J16 Break Out CC 156.72 12 168.72 19 134.18 106 240.18 26 168.72 +57.76

27 2585 ALLIN Linda M PU Independent 161.81 60 221.81 28 162.37 10 172.37 22 172.37 +61.41

28 2873 MCLEAN Taliesin J12 PUBreadalbane CC 152.16 24 176.16 23 145.68 10 DNF 176.16 +65.20

29 1514 KNIGHT Molly J18 Wyedean CC 138.05 110 248.05 29 149.41 54 203.41 24 203.41 +92.45

30 1568 NABILI Anoushka J16 Pinkston Panthers 116.67 160 276.67 30 0 DNF 276.67 +165.71
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31 1546 HARRATT Rebecca J16 Stafford & Stone CC/England169.02 108 277.02 31 176.58 162 338.58 28 277.02 +166.06

Division 1 Men's Canoe Single

1 1409 KEEN Gabriel J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 101.12 2 103.12 1 100.88 2 102.88 1 102.88 0.00

2 1402 CROWHURST Andrew U23 Sheffield CC/Halifax CC 111.49 8 119.49 9 104.42 2 106.42 2 106.42 +3.54

3 1410 HODSDON WEST Jack J16 Lee Valley PC 104.16 4 108.16 2 107.73 56 163.73 26 108.16 +5.28

4 1425 RENNIE James J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 106.91 2 108.91 3 109.77 2 111.77 7 108.91 +6.03

5 1404 WALLING Callum U23 Shepperton SCC 110.16 52 162.16 24 108.43 2 110.43 3 110.43 +7.55

6 1439 MERRIFIELD ThomasJ16 Taunton CC 111.24 4 115.24 6 110.87 0 110.87 4 110.87 +7.99

7 1417 BROWN Cody J14 Lower Wharfe CC/Custom Shutter Design 109.38 112 221.38 25 104.96 6 110.96 5 110.96 +8.08

8 1434 KEVANE Luke J16 Lower Wharfe CC/vajda talent110.40 154 264.40 26 109.06 2 111.06 6 111.06 +8.18

9 1426 DOWNES Harry J16 Independent 108.81 4 112.81 4 119.86 102 221.86 27 112.81 +9.93

10 1438 LINES Jacob J16 Frome CC 106.48 8 114.48 5 107.17 10 117.17 9 114.48 +11.60

11 1406 MERRIFIELD Harvey J18 Taunton CC 106.66 10 116.66 7 111.37 10 121.37 13 116.66 +13.78

12 1430 SMITH Philip J16 Winchester & District CC 104.27 54 158.27 23 106.77 10 116.77 8 116.77 +13.89

13 1422 ROYLE Christopher J16 Stafford & Stone CC 110.81 6 116.81 8 111.33 10 121.33 12 116.81 +13.93

14 1441 SHARP George J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 130.46 154 284.46 27 115.70 4 119.70 10 119.70 +16.82

15 1442 MALLON Ryan J14 CR Cats 117.82 2 119.82 10 133.70 6 139.70 22 119.82 +16.94

16 1432 FORD Cameron J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 122.11 12 134.11 15 116.93 4 120.93 11 120.93 +18.05

17 1415 WOOD Eliot J16 Halifax CC 113.26 10 123.26 11 119.63 2 121.63 14 121.63 +18.75

18 1448 KETTLE William J14 Lee Valley PC 129.79 8 137.79 17 120.03 6 126.03 15 126.03 +23.15

19 1431 BROWN Ben J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 120.31 6 126.31 12 126.31 +23.43

20 1427 SOUTH Woody J14 Lee Valley PC 122.01 10 132.01 14 115.23 12 127.23 16 127.23 +24.35

21 1420 HARRATT George J16 Stafford & Stone CC/England119.80 10 129.80 13 122.16 6 128.16 17 128.16 +25.28

22 1405 MITCHELL David J18 Wyedean CC 106.19 50 156.19 22 122.56 8 130.56 18 130.56 +27.68

23 1446 WRIGHT Isaac J12 Stafford & Stone CC 134.50 6 140.50 18 128.66 2 130.66 19 130.66 +27.78

24 1416 CANO-MOLE Oscar J18 Shepperton SCC 126.56 6 132.56 20 132.56 +29.68

25 1447 MAYER William J14 Stafford & Stone CC 132.39 4 136.39 16 131.90 6 137.90 21 136.39 +33.51

26 2442 CANO-MOLE Luca J14 Tandridge Blades 130.03 14 144.03 19 135.10 6 141.10 23 141.10 +38.22

27 1424 KIRK William J18 Sheffield CC 138.94 8 146.94 20 130.58 12 142.58 24 142.58 +39.70

28 1435 MASON David J16 Wyedean CC 133.00 10 143.00 25 143.00 +40.12

29 2421 GORDON Louie J14 PUHolme Pierrepont CC 136.19 16 152.19 21 122.88 200 322.88 28 152.19 +49.31

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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